COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0063/523

2 U1224/745

3 U0013/588

4 U1224/819

5 U0004/636

6 U0060/617

7 U0334/516

8 U0069/815

9 U0063/583

10 U0956/824

11 U0334/541

12 U0061/682

13 U1224/714

14 U0956/899

15 U0857/502

16 U1224/973

17 U1224/818

18 U1224/965

19 U1224/957

20 U0192/555

21 U1224/623

22 U1664/503

23 U0459/602

24 zw025/5001

25 U0334/528

26 U0334/588

27 U0068/595

28 U0763/579

29 U0053/630

30 U1224/619

31 U0763/627

32 U0334/501

33 U1356/571

34 U1612/656

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY

MAM

NAME Al Yr SEX C'TRY DISTRICT SCHOOL

BAGAYA Indira 2014 F u 30 MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA
MUNDURU Patricia Alesi 2014 F u 03 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

NDAWULA Josephine Caren 2014 F U 97 GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

NAMBOOZE Jemima 2014 F U 55 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

UMUTONI Erica 2014 F U 19 KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

NANTEGE Mariam 2014 F U 55 TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO
ATUKWASE Daphine Muhumuza 2014 F U 42 UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO
NAKAYENGA Lydia 2014 F u 55 KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL
OGUTTU Faith 2014 F u o7 MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA
NABWIRE Mary Lilian 2014 F u 93 NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

KITIMBO Sawuya 2014 F U 10 UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO
NAMUTYABA Najiba 2014 F U 25 NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL
MAGOBA Melanie 2014 F Uu 55 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE
NAGWOVUMA Maddy 2014 F U 42 NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.
NALUKENGE Phionah 2014 F u 32 KAJJANSI PROGRESSIVE S.S

TWIINE Allen 2014 F u 19 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

NAMBI Sarah Christine 2014 F u 16 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE
TUMWEBAZE Promise 2014 F U 55 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

TUHAISE Grace 2014 F U 12 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

AKELLO Oliver Okello 2014 F u 02 ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA
JOKUDU Sharon 2014 F U 23 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

NABISERE Phiona 2014 F u 16 ST. MARK'S SS NAMAGOMA
ATWONGYEIRE Gift 2014 F Uu 50 KAWEMPE MUSLIM SS

ASIIMWE Catherine 2014 F u 12 G.S. STE BERNADETTE SAVE
KAGOYA Shamim 2014 F U 55 UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO
TINKA George William 2014 M u 09 UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO
KASOZI Albert 2014 M u 37 NTARE SCHOOL

GALABUZI Steven 2014 M U 55 BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

MUNVANEZA David 2014 M u 32 MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
ILOKET Andrew 2014 M U 29 ST MARY'S SS KITENDE
SSERUNJOGI Emmanuel 2014 M U 55 BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

ACHELAM Derrick Kinyera 2014 M U 08 UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO
OBYERO Dennis 2014 M U 31 TURKISH LIGHT ACADEMY
NANOKHA Dan 2014 M U 52 HILTON HIGH SCHOOL
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OYAR Santo Pius

NASASIRA Cosmas

NAGABA Bright

GOMBYA Christopher Erisa

TURINAWE Jussy

KAKEETO Mugera Briton

MASUMBA John Dalton

NTALE Faiswal Omar

BYAMUGISHA Joseph

ATUHAIRE Marvin

ASHABA Syson

SSENYONJO Patrick

MUHUMUZA Mark

SSEKINDI Faizo

MALIRO Obadiah Amos

BAFAKY!I Boaz

OGWAL Emmanuel

EMORU Daniel Reagan

WAMUBIRIGWE Emmanuel

NKALUBO Charles

NKALUBO Jonathan

NUWAGABA Julius

KABENGE lsaac

KISENGULA lbrahim

SSONKO Daniel

SSEBANOBE Julius

MUSINGUZI Jonathan John

MUJUNI Emmanuel

BALIZZAKIWA Thomas

EGESA Gerald

TWINAMASIKO Nelson

MUSITWA Peter Douglas

MUSIHO Ramadthan

KATO Agaba Keneth

RUTAYISIRE Meddy

OMONGIN Moses

MPAJU David

ISINGOMA Simon

ITENGOT John

SSEKYEMA Shanuwi

KASIGULA Nicholas

MALINGA Daniel

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

NTARE SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE S.S.

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

FAITH HIGH SCHOOL - SONDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS'HIGH SC. RUBAGA

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

FAITH HIGH SCHOOL - SONDE

SEAT OF WISDOM SS, KASAWO

KISUBI MAPEERA S S

SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONO

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMAGABI S S
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U1224/954

U1224/721

U0064/513

U0052/595

U0763/593

U1224/937

U0064/556

U1224/719

u0077/654

U1224/621

U0626/507

U1224/926

TIBESIGWA John

MAYAMBALA Marvin

EPERU Emmanuel

MBAINE Amon

LUKWAGO Brian

SSEMBATYA Charles William

SSALI lvan

MATOVU John Bosco

MUGUMBU Swaliki

ISIKO Isaac

KABUYE Pius

SHAFAR Umar

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

09

16

106

06

55

55

42

92

35

1

33
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ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

BLESSED SACREMENT SS KIMAANYA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE
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